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Wes Burger
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Forest & Wildlife Research Center
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Steve Bullard
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FWRC
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College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
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Scott Willard
Director
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( ‘ /
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MSU Research & Extension Centers, which
report jointly to the Mississippi Agricultural
& Forestry Experiment Station and the
Mississippi State University Extension
Service, are located on page 9.
mafes.msstate.edu
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Mississippi State University
Research & Extension Centers

Angus Catchot James Henderson Jeff Gore Jane Parish
Head Head Head Head
(Interim) Coastal R&E at (Interim) North MS R&E at
Central R&E at Biloxi Delta R&E at Verona
Raymond Stoneville

N

Theresa Hand Tawnya Holliman Curt Lacy Linda Mitchell
Regional Regional Regional Regional
Extension Extension Extension Extension

Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator

Central R&E at Coastal R&E at Delta R&E at North MS R&E at

Raymond Biloxi Stoneville Verona

Research & Extension
Centers report jointly to the
Mississippi Agricultural & Forestry
Experiment Station and the
Mississippi State University
Extension Service.
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Division of Agriculture, Forestry,
& Veterinary Medicine
Centers and Institutes
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Photo Index, Addresses, & Phone Numbers

Artunc, Sadik .........cccoeeiiiiinnneenees 6,7,8
sa305@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9725

(662) 325-7894

jimmy.avery@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9388
(662) 686-3273

Brenner, Devon..........cocoeceiieieccininnnnnns 3
dgb19@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9722

(662) 325-3570

Brown, Ashli......cccccceevvrerennneee. 3,6,7,8
ab506@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9800

(662) 325-2630

Burger, Wes.......cccccoinimrnninennnnnsinneens 5
Iwb6@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9680

(662) 325-0868

Burt, JOEY ... 4,10
burt@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1342

Catchot, Angus........cccccemrveccceennnnes 7,8
alc4@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9740

(662) 325-3004

Coble, Keith.........ccccovvrrmrmreeecccreeeeennes 3
keith.coble@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9800

(662) 325-3006
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Davis, Sumner........ccccceeeveeeeiiecccccccnes 8
sumner.davis@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9643

(662) 325-3141

Dean, Jeff .......errrriiiieirieeeeeeee, 6,7,8
jd1891@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9655

(662) 325-2640

Dodds, Darrin......cccccceeeeeeeeeeeiennne. 6,7,8
dmd76@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9555

(662) 325-4072

Epperson, Bill .........cccceovniieeiiniiniiinens 4
wbe21@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-2827

Gallo, COory ....cocverririerirrir s 6
wcg59@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9760

(662) 325-2110

Gholson, Drew........cccceeererereeereeennnnns 10
drew.gholson@msstate.edu

PO Box 197, Stoneville, MS 38776

(662) 686-9311

Gore, Jeff......cccviiieeererrrrrrrr 9
jg231@msstate.edu

PO Box 197, Stoneville, MS 38776

(662) 686-9311

Grebner, Donald..........cccceeeveveeeeeennns 5,8
don.grebner@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9681

(662) 325-2949

Green, John........ceiriiiieieeecceceeceee, 10

john.green@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9755
(662) 325-0595

Hand, Theresa........ccccceeeeevcccccccccinnnnnns
t.hand@msstate.edu

P.O. Box 120, Raymond 39154

(601) 857-3242

Henderson, James..........cccccceevvrinnnnnnes
j.henderson@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9681

(662) 325-0754

Hoblet, Kent .........coorvreiiiiiiiccenees
kent.hoblet@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1131

Holliman, Tawnya .........cccceerrcinreicnnens
t.holliman@msstate.edu

952 Sullivan Road, Hattiesburg 39401
(601) 545-6083

Huston, Carla.......cccceeeeeeiciciccccceeee
huston@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1183

Jackson, Gary ..o
gary.jackson@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9601

(662) 325-3036

Jackson, Maralyn..........cccccveeeieennnnnes
mjackson@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-7487
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Keenum, Mark E. ..........ccoeeeeieieiccnnne 3
president@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9720

(662) 325-3221

Khoo, Lester.......ccccccmiriiiiiiiiiiicccccccnes 4
Ihk2@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9388

(662) 686-3305

Kouba, Andrew .........cccceeeeeeen. 5,7,8,10
ak260@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9680

(662) 325-7494

Krutz, Jason.........eeereveieevevccccccccccnns 3
lik81@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9547

(662) 325-8335

Lacy, Curt ..o 9
curt.lacy@msstate.edu

P.O. Box 69, Stoneville 38776

(662) 686-9311

Larson, Jamie .....cccccceereeeeneniencccccccnnns 7
jlarson@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9740

(662) 325-7552

Loper, Randy.......c..cccovvimmmnienniniinininnns 8
randy.loper@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9662

(662) 325-3226

Mackin, Andrew .........cccceeeevieiiicccccnnes 4
mackin@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-6631



Photo Index, Addresses, & Phone Numbers

Martin, Steve.....cccceeeeeeeevcvccccccneee 8
swm7@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9601

(662) 325-3034

McLaughlin, Ron........cccccvcemeeniniiiinnnns 4
mclaughlin@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1266

Mitchell, Linda......cceeiriimmirrecens 9
linda.mitchell@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9641

(662) 325-3350

Moore-Henderson, Brittany ................ 4
brittany.henderson@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-9257

Moorhead, Robert...........ccccereeennnncnns 3
rim@gri.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9627

(662) 325-2850

Newman, Michael......................... 6,7,8
michael.e.newman@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9745

(662) 325-2950

North, Elizabeth ............cccoorrrrreenens 8
elizabeth.north@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9625

(662) 325-2262
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Olivier, Alicia.......cccccvmmemremrrrrininnnnnnneennns 4

alicia.olivier@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9825
(662) 325-8192

Pace, Lanny........ccccceeiiiiiiiiininnnnsnssnnnns 4
lwp14@msstate.edu

P.O.Box 97813, Pearl 39288

(601) 420-4700

Parish, Jane .....cccccccceeevrrrrrnneeeee 6,7,8,9
j-parish@msstate.edu

P.O. Box 60, Prairie 39756

(662) 369-4426

Peterson, Daniel ......ccccoovveeiiiieeeiinneenns 3
peterson@igbb.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9627

(662) 325-2747

Reynolds, Dan.........cccccerinniineeeninniinnes 3
daniel.reynolds@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9555

(662) 325-0519

Schilling, Wes .....ccccvececeeerrnccinnes 6,7,8
mws72@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9805

(662) 325-3200

Shmulsky, Rubin..........cccceunneeen 5,8,10
rs26@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9820

(662) 325-2243

Smith, David.......cccccereeicrerrnicceeeen,
david.smith@cvm.msstate.edu
Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1344

Smith, JackK.......ccccovvvmmmmeeeenreinneeeennns

smith@cvm.msstate.edu
Mailstop 9825
(662) 325-5505

Sparks, Darrell.......ccccceeceverveccieerennn.

darrell.sparks@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9760
(662) 325-3507

Street, JOe .....ccovvvmnmneeeeerereree s 6,
joe.street@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9740

(662) 325-6670

Swann, Richard..........cccccerrrrrrrennnnnnns

rswann@ext.msstate.edu
Mailstop 9601
(662) 325-3064

Thomasson, AleX.....cccccceeeeeeereennns 6,
jat15@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9632

(662) 325-3282

Willard, Scott.........cccceeeirimmmmmeernennnns
swillard@cals.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9760

(662) 325-0233
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Wills, Robert........coeveeeeeecccceeeeeeeeeeeees 4
wills@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-9718

Wise, David ......cceveeveeeeicccreeeeeeeeeeenes 10
d.wise@messtate.edu

Mailstop 9388

(662) 686-3239



